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SUPPLEMENT TO STATEMENT OF CONTRACTS 

 
 
In accordance with permission granted from FCC staff, on July 6, 2020, the licensee filed joint post-consummation 
ownership reports following the parent company’s acquisition of this station, as well as a subsequent pro forma 
reorganization the FCC granted shortly after the acquisition.  The FCC file numbers of the applications associated 
with those transactions are listed in the attachments. 
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Attachment 1 
FCC File Numbers for Acquisition Transactions 

Call Sign/Community of License  Fac ID.  Licensee  File Number 

WSYT(TV), Syracuse, NY  40758  Bristlecone Broadcasting LLC  BTCCDT‐20190304ABL 

W16AX‐D, Ithaca, NY  15567  Bristlecone Broadcasting LLC  BTCDTA‐20190304ABM 

           

WNYS‐TV, Syracuse, NY  58725  Syracuse Broadcasting, Inc.  BTCCDT‐20190304ABP 

           

WICZ‐TV, Binghamton, NY  62210  Stainless Broadcasting, L.P.  BTCCDT‐20190304ABR 

WBPN‐LP, Binghamton, NY  74020  Stainless Broadcasting, L.P.  BTC‐20190304ABS 

           

KAYU‐TV, Spokane, WA  58684  Mountain Licenses, L.P.  BTCCDT‐20190304ADU 

K09UP‐D, Colville, WA  58691  Mountain Licenses, L.P.  BTC‐20190304ADZ 

K18LH‐D, Lewiston, ID  198068  Mountain Licenses, L.P.  BTC‐20190304AED 

K19AU‐D, Omak, Okanogan, etc., WA  58687  Mountain Licenses, L.P.  BTC‐20190304ADX 

K19BY‐D, Grangeville, etc., ID  58696  Mountain Licenses, L.P.  BTC‐20190305AAR 

K31AH‐D, Omak, etc., WA  58689  Mountain Licenses, L.P.  BTC‐20190304ADY 

K33LW‐D, Sandpoint, ID  189692  Mountain Licenses, L.P.  BTC‐20190304AEG 

K35BJ, Ellisford, etc., WA  58693  Mountain Licenses, L.P.  BTC‐20190304AEA 

K44CK, Chelan, WA   58692  Mountain Licenses, L.P.  BTC‐20190304AAEE 

K46KE‐D, Coeur d'Alene, ID  168364  Mountain Licenses, L.P.  BTC‐20190304AEF 

KFFX‐TV, Pendleton, OR  12729  Mountain Licenses, L.P.  BTCCDT‐20190304ADV 

KBWU‐LD, Richland, etc., WA  58685  Mountain Licenses, L.P.  BTC‐20190304ADW 

KCYU‐LD, Yakima, WA  58694  Mountain Licenses, L.P.  BTC‐20190304AEB 

K34MZ‐D, Prosser, WA  58695  Mountain Licenses, L.P.  BTC‐20190304AEC 

           

KMVU‐DT, Medford, OR  32958  Broadcasting Licenses, L.P.  BTCCDT‐20190304ABX 

K31GP‐D, Brookings, etc., OR  130825  Broadcasting Licenses, L.P.  BTC‐20190304ACA 

K32LQ‐D, Yreka, CA  130086  Broadcasting Licenses, L.P.  BTC‐20190304ACC 

K44JB‐D, Grants Pass, OR  168366  Broadcasting Licenses, L.P.  BTC‐20190304ACB 

KFBI‐LD, Medford, OR  130106  Broadcasting Licenses, L.P.  BTC‐20190304ABZ 

K26NB‐D, Klamath Falls, OR  129027  Broadcasting Licenses, L.P.  BTC‐20190304ABY 

           

KYMA‐DT [formerly KSWT(TV)], Yuma, 
AZ  33639  Blackhawk Broadcasting LLC  BTCCDT‐20190304ACF 

KYMA‐DT, Yuma, AZ  74449  Blackhawk Broadcasting LLC  BTCCDT‐20190304ACG 

           

KIEM‐TV, Eureka, CA  53382  Redwood Television Partners LLC  BTCCDT‐20190304ACI 

K02OD‐D, Shelter Cove, CA  53381  Redwood Television Partners LLC  BTC‐20190304ACK 

K07GJ‐D, Hoopa, CA  53379  Redwood Television Partners LLC  BTC‐20190304ACL 
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KVIQ‐LP, Rio Dell, Scotia, CA  42631  Redwood Television Partners LLC  BTC‐20190304ACJ 

           

WABG‐TV, Greenwood, MS  43203  Cala Broadcast Partners LLC  BTCCDT‐20190304ACN 

WNBD‐LD, Grenada, MS  181137  Cala Broadcast Partners LLC  BTC‐20190304ACO 

WXVT‐LD, Cleveland, MS  181144  Cala Broadcast Partners LLC  BTC‐20190304ACP 

           

KPVI‐DT, Pocatello, ID  1270  Idaho Broadcast Partners LLC  BTCCDT‐20190304ACT 

K13UF‐D, Rexburg, ID  1259  Idaho Broadcast Partners LLC  BTC‐20190304ACV 

K32LS‐D, Driggs, ID  1266  Idaho Broadcast Partners LLC  BTC‐20190304ACW 

K39GV, Burley, etc., ID  1252  Idaho Broadcast Partners LLC  BTC‐20190304ACU 

K40MS‐D, Pocatello, ID  189407  Idaho Broadcast Partners LLC  BTC‐20190304ACX 

           

KLAX‐TV, Alexandria, LA  52907  Lost Coast Broadcasting LLC  BTCCDT‐20190304ADE 

KWCE‐LP, Alexandria, LA  40521  Lost Coast Broadcasting LLC  BTC‐20190304ADF 

           

WSB‐TV, Atlanta, GA  23960  Georgia Television, LLC  BTCCDT‐20190304ACS 

           

WSOC‐TV, Charlotte, NC  74070  WSOC Television, LLC  BTCCDT‐20190304ACZ 

WAXN‐TV, Kannapolis, NC  12793  WSOC Television, LLC  BTCCDT‐20190304ADB 

W42DR‐D, Marion, NC  53891  WSOC Television, LLC  BTC‐20190304ADA 

           

WHIO‐TV, Dayton, OH  41458  Miami Valley Broadcasting Corporation  BTCCDT‐20190304ADD 

           

WHIO(AM), Dayton, OH  14244  Camelot Radio Buyer, LLC  BAL‐20190304AER 

WHIO‐FM, Pleasant Hill, OH  73908  Camelot Radio Buyer, LLC  BALH‐20190304AES 

WHKO(FM), Dayton, OH  14245  Camelot Radio Buyer, LLC  BALH‐20190304AET 

WZLR(FM), Xenia, OH  15649  Camelot Radio Buyer, LLC  BALH‐20190304AEU 

           

WFOX‐TV, Jacksonville, FL  11909  Cox Television Jacksonville, LLC  BTCCDT‐20190304ADH 

           

WHBQ‐TV, Memphis, TN  12521  Cox Media Group Northeast, LLC  BTCCDT‐20190304ADJ 

           

WFXT(TV), Boston, MA  6463  Cox Media Group Northeast, LLC  BTCCDT‐20190304ADK 

           

WFTV(TV), Orlando, FL  72076  WFTV, LLC  BTCCDT‐20190304ADQ 

W38EO‐D, Williston, FL (CP)  181668  WFTV, LLC  BTC‐20190304ADR 

W36DV‐D, Sebastian, FL (CP)  181650  WFTV, LLC  BTC‐20190304ADS 

WRDQ(TV), Orlando, FL  55454  WFTV, LLC  BTCCDT‐20190304ADT 

           

KIRO‐TV, Seattle, WA  66781  KIRO‐TV, Inc.  BTCCDT‐20190304AEH 
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K26OZ‐D [formerly K17IZ‐D], Everett, 
WA  66786  KIRO‐TV, Inc.  BTC‐20190304AEI 

K26IC‐D, Bremerton, WA  66785  KIRO‐TV, Inc.  BTC‐20190304AEJ 

K29IA‐D, Centralia, etc., WA  66784  KIRO‐TV, Inc.  BTC‐20190304AEK 

K30FL‐D, Port Angeles, WA  66787  KIRO‐TV, Inc.  BTC‐20190304AEL 

K18NI‐D [formerly K47LG‐D], Point 
Pulley, WA  6381  KIRO‐TV, Inc.  BTC‐20190304AEM 

K18NH‐D [formerly K49IX‐D], Puyallup, 
WA  66788  KIRO‐TV, Inc.  BTC‐20190304AEN 

           

KOKI‐TV, Tulsa, OK  11910  Cox Television Tulsa, LLC  BTCCDT‐20190304AEO 

KMYT‐TV, Tulsa, OK  54420  Cox Television Tulsa, LLC  BTCCDT‐20190304AEP 

           

WPXI(TV), Pittsburgh, PA  73910  WPXI, LLC  BTCCDT‐20190304AEQ 

           

WSB(AM), Atlanta, GA  73977  Cox Radio, Inc.  BTC‐20190702ADE 

WSB‐FM, Atlanta, GA  73978  Cox Radio, Inc.  BTCH‐20190702ADF 

WSBB‐FM, Doraville, GA  11710  Cox Radio, Inc.  BTCH‐20190702ADG 

WALR‐FM, Palmetto, GA  48728  Cox Radio, Inc.  BTCH‐20190702ACF 

WSRV(FM), Gainesville, GA  59970  Cox Radio, Inc.  BTCH‐20190702ADH 

W249CK, Duluth, GA  147419  Cox Radio, Inc.  BTCFT‐20190702ACB 

W228CA, Suwanee, GA  13893  Cox Radio, Inc.  BTCFT‐20190702ABZ 

WXKT(FM), Maysville, GA  3078  Cox Radio, Inc.  BTCH‐20190702ADL 

WGMG(FM), Crawford, GA  48374  Cox Radio, Inc.  BTCH‐20190702ACS 

WGAU(AM), Athens, GA  11709  Cox Radio, Inc.  BTC‐20190702ACR 

WRFC(AM), Athens, GA  1218  Cox Radio, Inc.  BTC‐20190702ADD 

WPUP(FM), Watkinsville, GA  51120  Cox Radio, Inc.  BTCH‐20190702ADC 

WNGC(FM), Arcade, GA  60810  Cox Radio, Inc.  BTCH‐20190702ACY 

KKBQ(FM), Pasadena, TX  23083  Cox Radio, Inc.  BTCH‐20190702ABO 

KGLK(FM), Lake Jackson, TX  59951  Cox Radio, Inc.  BTCH‐20190702ABK 

KTHT(FM), Cleveland, TX  65308  Cox Radio, Inc.  BTCH‐20190702ABW 

KHPT(FM), Conroe, TX  69564  Cox Radio, Inc.  BTCH‐20190702ABL 

WOKV‐FM, Atlantic Beach, FL  72081  Cox Radio, Inc.  BTCH‐20190702ADA 

W258CN, Jacksonville, FL  157039  Cox Radio, Inc.  BTCFT‐20190702ACC 

WAPE‐FM, Jacksonville, FL  70863  Cox Radio, Inc.  BTCH‐20190702ACG 

WJGL(FM), Jacksonville, FL  53590  Cox Radio, Inc.  BTCH‐20190702ACW 

W291CI, Jacksonville, FL  153382  Cox Radio, Inc.  BTCFT‐20190702ACD 

WEZI(FM), Jacksonville, FL  53602  Cox Radio, Inc.  BTCH‐20190702ACO 

WOKV(AM), Jacksonville, FL  53601  Cox Radio, Inc.  BTC‐20190702ACZ 

WXXJ(FM), Ponte Vedra Beach, FL  28894  Cox Radio, Inc.  BTCH‐20190702ADM 

WBAB(FM), Babylon, NY  71199  Cox Radio, Inc.  BTCH‐20190702ACH 

WBLI(FM), Patchogue, NY  37235  Cox Radio, Inc.  BTCH‐20190702ACI 

WHFM(FM), Southampton, NY  72176  Cox Radio, Inc.  BTCH‐20190702ACT 

WFLC(FM), Miami, FL  72894  Cox Radio, Inc.  BTCH‐20190702ACQ 

WHQT(FM), Coral Gables, FL  72982  Cox Radio, Inc.  BTCH‐20190702ACV 

WEDR(FM), Miami, FL  71418  Cox Radio, Inc.  BTCH‐20190702ACN 

WFEZ(FM), Miami, FL  40408  Cox Radio, Inc.  BTCH‐20190702ACP 
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WCFB(FM), Daytona Beach, FL  10343  Cox Radio, Inc.  BTCH‐20190702ACJ 

W297BB, Orlando, FL  152901  Cox Radio, Inc.  BTCFT‐20190702ACE 

WDBO(AM), Orlando, FL  48726  Cox Radio, Inc.  BTC‐20190702ACK 

WWKA(FM), Orlando, FL  48716  Cox Radio, Inc.  BTCH‐20190702ADI 

WMMO(FM), Orlando, FL  23444  Cox Radio, Inc.  BTCH‐20190702ACX 

WDBO‐FM, Orlando, FL  23443  Cox Radio, Inc.  BTCH‐20190702ACL 

KISS‐FM, San Antonio, TX  34976  Cox Radio, Inc.  BTCH‐20190702ABM 

KKYX(AM), San Antonio, TX  48723  Cox Radio, Inc.  BTC‐20190702ABP 

K285EU, Mendoza, TX  87144  Cox Radio, Inc.  BTCFT‐20190702ABJ 

KCYY(FM), San Antonio, TX  48718  Cox Radio, Inc.  BTCH‐20190702ABH 

KONO(AM), San Antonio, TX  50029  Cox Radio, Inc.  BTC‐20190702ABQ 

K222DG, San Antonio, TX  202417  Cox Radio, Inc.  BTCFT‐20190702ABI 

KONO‐FM, Helotes, TX  50030  Cox Radio, Inc.  BTCH‐20190702ABR 

KTKX(FM), Terrell Hills, TX  70357  Cox Radio, Inc.  BTCH‐20190702ABX 

KSMG(FM), Sequin, TX  34977  Cox Radio, Inc.  BTCH‐20190702ABV 

WXGL(FM), St. Petersburg, FL  74199  Cox Radio, Inc.  BTCH‐20190702ADK 

WWRM(FM), Tampa, FL  74200  Cox Radio, Inc.  BTCH‐20190702ADJ 

W273CP, New Port Richey, FL  158583  Cox Radio, Inc.  BTCFT‐20190702ADN 

WHPT(FM), Sarasota, FL  51986  Cox Radio, Inc.  BTCH‐20190702ACU 

W246CY, Bradenton, FL  158520  Cox Radio, Inc.  BTCFT‐20190702ACA 

WDUV(FM), New Port Richey, FL  1178  Cox Radio, Inc.  BTCH‐20190702ACM 

WPOI(FM), St. Petersburg, FL  66013  Cox Radio, Inc.  BTCH‐20190702ADB 

KRMG(AM), Tulsa, OK  48729  Cox Radio, Inc.  BTC‐20190702ABT 

KWEN(FM), Tulsa, OK  48722  Cox Radio, Inc.  BTCH‐20190702ABY 

KJSR(FM), Tulsa, OK  9801  Cox Radio, Inc.  BTCH‐20190702ABN 

KRAV‐FM, Tulsa, OK  65764  Cox Radio, Inc.  BTCH‐20190702ABS 

KRMG‐FM, Sand Springs, OK  47102  Cox Radio, Inc.  BTCH‐20190702ABU 
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Attachment 2 
FCC File Numbers for Pro Forma Reorganization 

Call Sign/Community of License  Fac ID.  Licensee  File Number 

WSYT(TV), Syracuse, NY  40758  Bristlecone Broadcasting LLC  BTCCDT‐20200110ABY 

W16AX‐D, Ithaca, NY  15567  Bristlecone Broadcasting LLC  BTC‐20200110ABZ 

           

WICZ‐TV, Binghamton, NY  62210  Stainless Broadcasting, L.P.  BTCCDT‐20200110ACQ 

WBPN‐LP, Binghamton, NY  74020  Stainless Broadcasting, L.P.  BTC‐20200110ACR 

           

KAYU‐TV, Spokane, WA  58684  Mountain Licenses, L.P.  BTCCDT‐20200110ACS 

K09UP‐D, Colville, WA  58691  Mountain Licenses, L.P.  BTC‐20200110ACW 

K18LH‐D, Lewiston, ID  198068  Mountain Licenses, L.P.  BTC‐20200110ACX 

K19AU‐D, Omak, Okanogan, etc., WA  58687  Mountain Licenses, L.P.  BTCDTT‐20200110ACY 

K19BY‐D, Grangeville, etc., ID  58696  Mountain Licenses, L.P.  BTC‐20200110ACZ 

K31AH‐D, Omak, etc., WA  58689  Mountain Licenses, L.P.  BTCDTT‐20200110ADA 

K33LW‐D, Sandpoint, ID  189692  Mountain Licenses, L.P.  BTC‐20200110ADB 

K35BJ, Ellisford, etc., WA  58693  Mountain Licenses, L.P.  BTCTT‐20200110ADD 

K44CK, Chelan, WA   58692  Mountain Licenses, L.P.  BTC‐20200110ADE 

K46KE‐D, Coeur d'Alene, ID  168364  Mountain Licenses, L.P.  BTC‐20200110ADF 

KFFX‐TV, Pendleton, OR  12729  Mountain Licenses, L.P.  BTCCDT‐20200110ACT 

KBWU‐LD, Richland, etc., WA  58685  Mountain Licenses, L.P.  BTCDTL‐20200110ACU 

KCYU‐LD, Yakima, WA  58694  Mountain Licenses, L.P.  BTC‐20200110ACV 

K34MZ‐D, Prosser, WA  58695  Mountain Licenses, L.P.  BTC‐20200110ADC 

           

KMVU‐DT, Medford, OR  32958  Broadcasting Licenses, L.P.  BTCCDT‐20200110ADG 

K31GP‐D, Brookings, etc., OR  130825  Broadcasting Licenses, L.P.  BTC‐20200110ADJ 

K32LQ‐D, Yreka, CA  130086  Broadcasting Licenses, L.P.  BTC‐20200110ADK 

K44JB‐D, Grants Pass, OR  168366  Broadcasting Licenses, L.P.  BTC‐20200110ADL 

KFBI‐LD, Medford, OR  130106  Broadcasting Licenses, L.P.  BTC‐20200110ADH 

K26NB‐D, Klamath Falls, OR  129027  Broadcasting Licenses, L.P.  BTC‐20200110ADI 

           

KYMA‐DT [formerly KSWT(TV)], Yuma, 
AZ  33639  Blackhawk Broadcasting LLC  BTCCDT‐20200110ADT 

           

KIEM‐TV, Eureka, CA  53382  Redwood Television Partners LLC  BTCCDT‐20200110ADU 

K02OD‐D, Shelter Cove, CA  53381  Redwood Television Partners LLC  BTCDTV‐20200110ADW 

K07GJ‐D, Hoopa, CA  53379  Redwood Television Partners LLC  BTCDTV‐20200110ADX 

KVIQ‐LP, Rio Dell, Scotia, CA  42631  Redwood Television Partners LLC  BTC‐20200110ADV 

           

WABG‐TV, Greenwood, MS  43203  Cala Broadcast Partners LLC  BTCCDT‐20200110AEA 
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WNBD‐LD, Grenada, MS  181137  Cala Broadcast Partners LLC  BTCDTL‐20200110AEB 

WXVT‐LD, Cleveland, MS  181144  Cala Broadcast Partners LLC  BTC‐20200110AEC 

           

KPVI‐DT, Pocatello, ID  1270  Idaho Broadcast Partners LLC  BTCCDT‐20200110AEE 

K13UF‐D, Rexburg, ID  1259  Idaho Broadcast Partners LLC  BTCDVL‐20200110AEF 

K32LS‐D, Driggs, ID  1266  Idaho Broadcast Partners LLC  BTCDTT‐20200110AEG 

K39GV, Burley, etc., ID  1252  Idaho Broadcast Partners LLC  BTC‐20200110AEH 

K40MS‐D, Pocatello, ID  189407  Idaho Broadcast Partners LLC  BTC‐20200110AEI 

           

KLAX‐TV, Alexandria, LA  52907  Lost Coast Broadcasting LLC  BTCCDT‐20200110AEJ 

KWCE‐LP, Alexandria, LA  40521  Lost Coast Broadcasting LLC  BTC‐20200110AEK 

           

WSB‐TV, Atlanta, GA  23960  Georgia Television, LLC  BTCCDT‐20200110AEX 

           

WSOC‐TV, Charlotte, NC  74070  WSOC Television, LLC  BTC‐20200110AEQ 

WAXN‐TV, Kannapolis, NC  12793  WSOC Television, LLC  BTCCDT‐20200110AER 

W42DR‐D, Marion, NC  53891  WSOC Television, LLC  BTC‐20200110AES 

           

WHIO‐TV, Dayton, OH  41458  Miami Valley Broadcasting Corporation  BTCCDT‐20200110AEY 

           

WHIO(AM), Dayton, OH  14244  Camelot Radio Buyer, LLC  BTC‐20200110AET 

WHIO‐FM, Pleasant Hill, OH  73908  Camelot Radio Buyer, LLC  BTCH‐20200110AEU 

WHKO(FM), Dayton, OH  14245  Camelot Radio Buyer, LLC  BTCH‐20200110AEV 

WZLR(FM), Xenia, OH  15649  Camelot Radio Buyer, LLC  BTCH‐20200110AEW 

           

WFOX‐TV, Jacksonville, FL  11909  Cox Television Jacksonville, LLC  BTCCDT‐20200110AEZ 

           

WHBQ‐TV, Memphis, TN  12521  Cox Media Group Northeast, LLC  BTCCDT‐202001AFB 

           

WFXT(TV), Boston, MA  6463  Cox Media Group Northeast, LLC  BALCDT‐20200110AFC 

           

WFTV(TV), Orlando, FL  72076  WFTV, LLC  BTCCDT‐20200110AEL 

W38EO‐D, Williston, FL (CP)  181668  WFTV, LLC  BTCDTL‐202001AEM 

W36DV‐D, Sebastian, FL (CP)  181650  WFTV, LLC  BTCDTL‐20200110AEN 

WRDQ(TV), Orlando, FL  55454  WFTV, LLC  BTCCDT‐20200110AEO 

           

KIRO‐TV, Seattle, WA  66781  KIRO‐TV, Inc.  BTCCDT‐20200110ADM 

K26OZ‐D, Everett, WA  66786  KIRO‐TV, Inc.  BTC‐20200110ADQ 

K26IC‐D, Bremerton, WA  66785  KIRO‐TV, Inc.  BTCDTT‐20200110ADP 

K29IA‐D, Centralia, etc., WA  66784  KIRO‐TV, Inc.  BTCDTT‐20200110ADR 

K30FL‐D, Port Angeles, WA  66787  KIRO‐TV, Inc.  BTCDTT‐20200110ADS 
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K18NI‐D, Point Pulley, WA  6381  KIRO‐TV, Inc.  BTC‐20200110ADO 

K18NH‐D, Puyallup, WA  66788  KIRO‐TV, Inc.  BTC‐20200110ADN 

           

KOKI‐TV, Tulsa, OK  11910  Cox Television Tulsa, LLC  BTCCDT‐20200110ADY 

KMYT‐TV, Tulsa, OK  54420  Cox Television Tulsa, LLC  BTCCDT‐20200110ADZ 

           

WPXI(TV), Pittsburgh, PA  73910  WPXI, LLC  BTCCDT‐20200110AFA 

           

WSB(AM), Atlanta, GA  73977  Cox Radio, Inc.  BAL‐20200110AAH 

WSB‐FM, Atlanta, GA  73978  Cox Radio, Inc.  BALH‐20200110AAI 

WSBB‐FM, Doraville, GA  11710  Cox Radio, Inc.  BALH‐20200110AAJ 
WALR‐FM, Palmetto, GA  48728  Cox Radio, Inc.  BALH‐20200110AAK 
WSRV(FM), Gainesville, GA  59970  Cox Radio, Inc.  BALH‐20200110AAL 
W249CK, Duluth, GA  147419  Cox Radio, Inc.  BALFT‐20200110AAM 

W228CA, Suwanee, GA  13893  Cox Radio, Inc.  BALFT‐20200110AAN 

WXKT(FM), Maysville, GA  3078  Cox Radio, Inc.  BALH‐20200110AAO 
WGMG(FM), Crawford, GA  48374  Cox Radio, Inc.  BALH‐20200110AAP 
WGAU(AM), Athens, GA  11709  Cox Radio, Inc.  BAL‐20200110AAQ 
WRFC(AM), Athens, GA  1218  Cox Radio, Inc.  BAL‐20200110AAR 
WPUP(FM), Watkinsville, GA  51120  Cox Radio, Inc.  BALH‐20200110AAS 
WNGC(FM), Arcade, GA  60810  Cox Radio, Inc.  BALH‐20200110AAT 
KKBQ(FM), Pasadena, TX  23083  Cox Radio, Inc.  BALH‐20200110ACM 
KGLK(FM), Lake Jackson, TX  59951  Cox Radio, Inc.  BALH‐20200110ACN 
KTHT(FM), Cleveland, TX  65308  Cox Radio, Inc.  BALH‐20200110ACO 
KHPT(FM), Conroe, TX  69564  Cox Radio, Inc.  BALH‐20200110ACP 
WOKV‐FM, Atlantic Beach, FL  72081  Cox Radio, Inc.  BALH‐20200110AAU 
W258CN, Jacksonville, FL  157039  Cox Radio, Inc.  BALFT‐20200110AAV 

WAPE‐FM, Jacksonville, FL  70863  Cox Radio, Inc.  BALH‐20200110AAW 
WJGL(FM), Jacksonville, FL  53590  Cox Radio, Inc.  BALH‐20200110AAX 
W291CI, Jacksonville, FL  153382  Cox Radio, Inc.  BALFT‐20200110AAY 

WEZI(FM), Jacksonville, FL  53602  Cox Radio, Inc.  BALH‐20200110AAZ 

WOKV(AM), Jacksonville, FL  53601  Cox Radio, Inc.  BAL‐20200110ABA 

WXXJ(FM), Ponte Vedra Beach, FL  28894  Cox Radio, Inc.  BALH‐20200110ABB 
WBAB(FM), Babylon, NY  71199  Cox Radio, Inc.  BALH‐20200110ACA 
WBLI(FM), Patchogue, NY  37235  Cox Radio, Inc.  BALH‐20200110ACB 
WHFM(FM), Southampton, NY  72176  Cox Radio, Inc.  BALH‐20200110ACC 
WFLC(FM), Miami, FL  72894  Cox Radio, Inc.  BALH‐20200110ABC 
WHQT(FM), Coral Gables, FL  72982  Cox Radio, Inc.  BALH‐20200110ABD 
WEDR(FM), Miami, FL  71418  Cox Radio, Inc.  BALH‐20200110ABE 
WFEZ(FM), Miami, FL  40408  Cox Radio, Inc.  BALH‐20200110ABF 
WCFB(FM), Daytona Beach, FL  10343  Cox Radio, Inc.  BALH‐20200110ABG 
W297BB, Orlando, FL  152901  Cox Radio, Inc.  BALFT‐20200110ABH 

WDBO(AM), Orlando, FL  48726  Cox Radio, Inc.  BAL‐20200110ABI 

WWKA(FM), Orlando, FL  48716  Cox Radio, Inc.  BALH‐20200110ABJ 
WMMO(FM), Orlando, FL  23444  Cox Radio, Inc.  BALH‐20200110ABK 
WDBO‐FM, Orlando, FL  23443  Cox Radio, Inc.  BALH‐20200110ABL 
KISS‐FM, San Antonio, TX  34976  Cox Radio, Inc.  BALH‐20200110ACD 
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KKYX(AM), San Antonio, TX  48723  Cox Radio, Inc.  BAL‐20200110ACE 

K285EU, Mendoza, TX  87144  Cox Radio, Inc.  BALFT‐20200110ACF 

KCYY(FM), San Antonio, TX  48718  Cox Radio, Inc.  BALH‐20200110ACG 

KONO(AM), San Antonio, TX  50029  Cox Radio, Inc.  BAL‐20200110ACH 

K222DG, San Antonio, TX  202417  Cox Radio, Inc.  BAPFT‐20200110ACI 

KONO‐FM, Helotes, TX  50030  Cox Radio, Inc.  BALH‐20200110ACJ 
KTKX(FM), Terrell Hills, TX  70357  Cox Radio, Inc.  BALH‐20200110ACK 
KSMG(FM), Sequin, TX  34977  Cox Radio, Inc.  BALH‐20200110ACL 
WXGL(FM), St. Petersburg, FL  74199  Cox Radio, Inc.  BALH‐20200110ABM 
WWRM(FM), Tampa, FL  74200  Cox Radio, Inc.  BALH‐20200110ABN 
W273CP, New Port Richey, FL  158583  Cox Radio, Inc.  BTCFT‐20200110ABO 

WHPT(FM), Sarasota, FL  51986  Cox Radio, Inc.  BALH‐20200110ABP 

W246CY, Bradenton, FL  158520  Cox Radio, Inc.  BALFT‐20200110ABQ 

WDUV(FM), New Port Richey, FL  1178  Cox Radio, Inc.  BALH‐20200110ABR 
WPOI(FM), St. Petersburg, FL  66013  Cox Radio, Inc.  BALH‐20200110ABS 
KRMG(AM), Tulsa, OK  48729  Cox Radio, Inc.  BAL‐20200110ABT 

KWEN(FM), Tulsa, OK  48722  Cox Radio, Inc.  BALH‐20200110ABU 
KJSR(FM), Tulsa, OK  9801  Cox Radio, Inc.  BALH‐20200110ABV 
KRAV‐FM, Tulsa, OK  65764  Cox Radio, Inc.  BALH‐20200110ABW 
KRMG‐FM, Sand Springs, OK  47102  Cox Radio, Inc.  BALH‐20200110ABX 

 


